
OTHS Show Choir Calendar 2018-2019
EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION

First Semester
Rehearsal Monday, August 20 6PM-9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, August 27 6PM-9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room

Parents' Meeting Tuesday, August 28 6PM-9PM Milburn Auditorium Choir Room
Rehearsal Tuesday, September 4 6PM-9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, September 10 6PM-9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, September 17 6PM-9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, September 24 6PM-9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room

Feeder School Concert Thursday, September 27 6PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, October 1 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room

Homecoming Pep Rally Performance Friday, October 5 Noonish Smiley Panther Dome
Rehearsal Tuesday, October 9 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, October 15 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, October 22 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, October 29 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, November 5 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Tuesday, November 13 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, November 19 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, December 3 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, December 10 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, December 17 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Saturday, December 1 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room

Second Semester
Show Choir Competition Clinic (tentative) Wednesday, January 2 2-7PM Milburn Auditorium and Choir Room

Rehearsal Monday, January 7 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, January 14 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Tuesday, January 22 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, January 28 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room

Competition Preview Night Friday, February 1 7:00 PM Milburn Auditorium
Show Choir Competition Saturday, February 2 All Day TBD

Rehearsal Monday, February 4 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Show Choir Competition Saturday, February 9 All Week TBD

Rehearsal Monday, February 11 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
O'Town Showdown Set Up Friday, February 15 6PM-9PM Milburn Campus - ALL 

O'Town Showdown Saturday, February 16 All Day Milburn Campus - ALL 
O'Town Showdown Tear Down Sunday, February 17 2PM-5PM Milburn Campus - ALL

Rehearsal Monday, February 25 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Tuesday, March 5 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room

Show Choir Competition Saturday, March 9 All Day TBD
Rehearsal Monday, March 11 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room

Show Choir Competition Friday, March 16 All Day TBD
Rehearsal Monday, March 18 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room
Rehearsal Monday, April 1 6PM - 9PM Milburn Auditorium, Band and Choir Room

Show Choir Spring Sing Fundraiser Saturday, April 6 7:00 PM Milburn Auditorium
Show Choir Audition Day 1 - Vocal Monday, May 6 3:30-7PM Milburn Choir Room
Show Choir Audition Day 2 - Dance Tuesday, May 7 3:30-7PM Milburn Auditorium 

Choir and Show Choir Banquet Wednesday, May 9 6PM Milburn Cafeteria


